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Division A

Name
Curtis, Jaheim
Welker, Troy
Johnson, Landon
Lane, JD
Bogia, Matthew
Lang, Ryan
Cooper, John
Handy, Jaeden
York, Braeden
Reed, Cohen
Schofield, Jay
Kach, Andrew
Moody Elizah
Curry, Riley
Pride Major
Morey, Matthew
Green, Nathan
Donnells, Margaret
Kennedy, Owen
Germano, Carter
Justice, Timothy A
Busche, Megan
Hill, Jaxon
Dixon, Sean

1st place
2nd place

Millsboro
Pleasant Hill
Milsboro
Bowlero
Bowlero
Millsboro
Millsboro
Bowlero
Mid County
Milford
Milford
Doverama
Bowlerama
Bowerama
Millsboro
Milford
Milsboro
Mid County
Mid County
Milford
millsboro
Millsboro
Milford

Bryans

$260.00
$100.00

170 and up

Singles
615
455
599
510
621
566
517
501
546
457
681

565
533
577
563
452
406

452

Double
714
719
601
617
649
512
574
610
596
528
600
566
459
469
443
558
464
502
539
489

All Events Handicapped

Trio
529
548
486
432
568
570
442
516
517
453

510

532

601
488
392
362

Total
1858
1722
1686
1559
1838
1648
1533
1627
1659
1438
1281
1076
1024
1002
1020
1121
916
908
1071
941
601
488
392
362

Sngls hndcp
145
110
121
162
48
110
140
105
75
132
81

162
156
135
78

159
153

Dbls Hndcp  Trio Hndcp

145
110
121
162
48

110
140
105
75

132
81

151
162
156
135
78

159
153
56

0

140
113
116
135
56

108
153
108
75

124

148

56

156
83
143
102

Totals Hndcp
2288
2055
2044
2018
1990
1976
1966
1945
1884
1826
1443
1375
1348
1314
1290
1277
1234
1214
1183
941
757
571
535
464

% %k %k %k %k k k

1st Hdcp
2nd Hdcp



